High School D2

TEAM

River Falls HS

St Louis Park HS
Woodbury HS

Hudson HS

Eastview HS

Winona

Minneapolis Southside
Champlin Park HS
Osseo HS

Rochester Century HS
Orono HS

St Croix

Rosemount HS

Maple Grove HS
Cannon Valley

Park HS

Hastings

Rochester Mayo
Eagan HS

BBBikers

Apple Valley HS
Osseo Composite
Minneapolis Northside
Rochester Area
Mahtomedi HS
Mankato West HS

St Michael / Albertville
Hutchinson Tigers
Mankato

Minneapolis South HS

Score
2042
1970
1943
1900
1873
1767
1746
1736
1728
1692
1683
1627
1623
1603
1603
1583
1548
1483
1432
1370
1252
1204
1115
1002

987
986
603
600
456
415

Rider 1

(G) Kate Nickleski - [575]
(B) Jack Milton - [530]

(B) Rylan Oachs - [556]

(G) Hayden Kohn - [540]
(G) Margo Bremer - [547]
(G) Jacee Erickson - [509]
(B) Devon Colliton - [464]
(B) Kai Nelson - [488]

(B) Grayson Rickert - [472]
(B) Gavin Haugen - [516]
(B) William Beck - [477]
(G) Evelyn Bruns - [474]
(B) Ethan Keller - [500]

(G) Haley Honmyhr - [512]
(B) Gavin Morrell - [500]
(B) Maverick Tiller - [489]
(G) Kate Nowak - [460]

(B) Colton Ellenbecker - [410]
(B) Liam Strong - [380]

(B) Aidan Casey - [481]

(B) Cole Hunter - [471]

(B) Garrett Nelson - [490]
(B) Noah Goodman - [456]
(B) Owen Cabbage - [408]
(B) Maxim Nagel - [356]
(B) Samuel Anderson - [384]
(B) Dylan Klevann - [311]
(B) Augustin Muellerleile - [314]
(G) Sarah Pottenger - [456]
(B) Zae Isensee - [415]

Rider 2

(B) Henry Werwie - [496]
(B) Austin Kuehl - [502]
(B) Noah Larson - [495]
(G) Elleny Hutton - [464]
(B) Miles Bremer - [531]
(B) Gavin Slavey - [464]

(B) Willis Heim - [435]

(B) Graham Bernu - [481]
(B) Gavin Engebretson - [456]
(B) Rowan Ekholm - [440]
(B) Isaac Stewart - [434]
(G) Hazel Bruns - [414]

(G) Eliis Dwyer - [402]

(B) William Buttke - [448]
(G) Catherine Vella - [414]
(G) Nora Antolick - [400]
(B) Payton Olson - [365]
(B) lan Teshirogi - [408]

(B) Leif Wolke - [372]

(B) Landon Maul - [448]
(B) Bjorn Helgerson - [402]
(B) Everett Olson - [366]
(B) Amin Ait Benhaddou - [330]
(B) Luke Eagle - [308]

(B) Kiernan Guerrino - [320]
(B) lan Kuglin - [312]

(B) Edwin Smith - [292]

(B) Dayd Baysinger - [286]
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Rider 3

(G) Morgan Matheson - [488]
(B) Espen Mollet - [490]

(B) Chase Bolyard - [472]

(G) Lily Kohn - [448]

(B) Jackson Schettle - [430]
(B) Owen Allred - [398]

(G) Grace Berger - [427]

(B) Dane Paul - [431]

(G) Sidse Sprout - [420]

(G) Annika Ostby - [396]

(B) Ben Van De Ven - [420]
(B) Quinn Justen - [407]

(G) Svea Goltz - [365]

(B) Cy Saltzman - [326]

(B) Andy Amundson - [351]
(B) Nolan Ott - [380]

(B) James McNamara - [363]
(B) Colin Thiesse - [336]

(G) Caroline Shoemaker - [360]
(B) lan Winskowski - [441]
(B) Coda Nguyen - [379]

(B) Eugene Nelson - [348]
(B) Frankie Roque - [329]

(B) Evan Kolbo - [286]

(B) Paul Grzesik - [311]

(B) Liam Mortensen - [290]
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Rider 4

(B) Eric Moss - [483]

(G) Abbey Milton - [448]
(G) Clara Oachs - [420]
(B) Evan Reineck - [448]
(B) Dylan Seppelt - [365]
(B) Finn Momsen - [396]
(G) Ella England - [420]
(G) Nora Schreiner - [336]
(B) Joey Mattson - [380]
(B) Kai Hill - [340]

(G) Jillie Swenson - [352]
(B) Jude Boden - [332]
(G) Erika Dwyer - [356]
(B) Dustin Kerber - [317]
(B) Leo Hernandez - [338]
(B) Andy Joa - [314]

(G) Graceann Olson - [360]
(G) Elle Simner - [329]

(B) Noah Siekert - [320]
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