

## High School D2

Place	TEAM	Score	Rider 1	Rider 2	Rider 3	Rider 4
1	River Falls HS	2042	(G) Kate Nickleski - [575]	(B) Henry Werwie - [496]	(G) Morgan Matheson - [488]	(B) Eric Moss - [483]
2	St Louis Park HS	1970	(B) Jack Milton - [530]	(B) Austin Kuehl - [502]	(B) Espen Mollet - [490]	(G) Abbey Milton - [448]
3	Woodbury HS	1943	(B) Rylan Oachs - [556]	(B) Noah Larson - [495]	(B) Chase Bolyard - [472]	(G) Clara Oachs - [420]
4	Hudson HS	1900	(G) Hayden Kohn - [540]	(G) Ellen Hutton - [464]	(G) Lily Kohn - [448]	(B) Evan Reineck - [448]
5	Eastview HS	1873	(G) Margo Bremer - [547]	(B) Miles Bremer - [531]	(B) Jackson Schettler - [430]	(B) Dylan Seppelt - [365]
6	Winona	1767	(G) Jacee Erickson - [509]	(B) Gavin Slavey - [464]	(B) Owen Allred - [398]	(B) Finn Momsen - [396]
7	Minneapolis Southside	1746	(B) Devon Colliton - [464]	(B) Willis Heim - [435]	(G) Grace Berger - [427]	(G) Ella England - [420]
8	Champlin Park HS	1736	(B) Kai Nelson - [488]	(B) Graham Bernu - [481]	(B) Dane Paul - [431]	(G) Nora Schreiner - [336]
9	Osseo HS	1728	(B) Grayson Rickert - [472]	(B) Gavin Engebretson - [456]	(G) Sidse Sprout - [420]	(B) Joey Mattson - [380]
10	Rochester Century HS	1692	(B) Gavin Haugen - [516]	(B) Rowan Ekholm - [440]	(G) Annika Ostby - [396]	(B) Kai Hill - [340]
11	Orono HS	1683	(B) William Beck - [477]	(B) Isaac Stewart - [434]	(B) Ben Van De Ven - [420]	(G) Jillie Swenson - [352]
12	St Croix	1627	(G) Evelyn Bruns - [474]	(G) Hazel Bruns - [414]	(B) Quinn Justen - [407]	(B) Jude Boden - [332]
13	Rosemount HS	1623	(B) Ethan Keller - [500]	(G) Ellis Dwyer - [402]	(G) Svea Goltz - [365]	(G) Erika Dwyer - [356]
14	Maple Grove HS	1603	(G) Haley Honmyhr - [512]	(B) William Buttke - [448]	(B) Cy Saltzman - [326]	(B) Dustin Kerber - [317]
15	Cannon Valley	1603	(B) Gavin Morrell - [500]	(G) Catherine Vella - [414]	(B) Andy Amundson - [351]	(B) Leo Hernandez - [338]
16	Park HS	1583	(B) Maverick Tiller - [489]	(G) Nora Antolick - [400]	(B) Nolan Ott - [380]	(B) Andy Joa - [314]
17	Hastings	1548	(G) Kate Nowak - [460]	(B) Payton Olson - [365]	(B) James McNamara - [363]	(G) Graceann Olson - [360]
18	Rochester Mayo	1483	(B) Colton Ellenbecker - [410]	(B) Ian Teshirogi - [408]	(B) Colin Thiesse - [336]	(G) Elle Simmer - [329]
19	Eagan HS	1432	(B) Liam Strong - [380]	(B) Leif Wolke - [372]	(G) Caroline Shoemaker - [360]	(B) Noah Siekert - [320]
20	BBBikers	1370	(B) Aidan Casey - [481]	(B) Landon Maul - [448]	(B) Ian Winkowski - [441]	() - [0]
21	Apple Valley HS	1252	(B) Cole Hunter - [471]	(B) Bjorn Helgerson - [402]	(B) Coda Nguyen - [379]	() - [0]
22	Osseo Composite	1204	(B) Garrett Nelson - [490]	(B) Everett Olson - [366]	(B) Eugene Nelson - [348]	() - [0]
23	Minneapolis Northside	1115	(B) Noah Goodman - [456]	(B) Amin Ait Benhaddou - [330]	(B) Frankie Roque - [329]	() - [0]
24	Rochester Area	1002	(B) Owen Cabbage - [408]	(B) Luke Eagle - [308]	(B) Evan Kolbo - [286]	() - [0]
25	Mahtomedi HS	987	(B) Maxim Nagel - [356]	(B) Kiernan Guerrino - [320]	(B) Paul Grzesik - [311]	() - [0]
26	Mankato West HS	986	(B) Samuel Anderson - [384]	(B) Ian Kuglin - [312]	(B) Liam Mortensen - [290]	() - [0]
27	St Michael / Albertville	603	(B) Dylan Klevann - [311]	(B) Edwin Smith - [292]	() - [0]	() - [0]
28	Hutchinson Tigers	600	(B) Augustin Muellerleile - [314]	(B) Dayd Baysinger - [286]	() - [0]	() - [0]
29	Mankato	456	(G) Sarah Pottenger - [456]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]
30	Minneapolis South HS	415	(B) Zae Isensee - [415]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]